

07233

**Gummy Eye 5 g**

Ingredients: Corn Syrup, sugar, Beef Gelatine, Acidulant (Citric Acid), Palm Oil, Artificial Flavors, Carnauba Wax, Bees Wax.

\*Colors: Caramel, Red No. 40

\*May Contain: Tree Nuts

\*Allergen Information: May contain traces of Gluten, Soy Lecithin, Milk and Milk Products, Hazelnut, Pistachio, Almond, and Walnuts.

\*Product information & ingredients may change without notice. Please see package or contact us for updates.

\*Last Changed: 5/23/13

**Country of Origin: TURKEY**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>			
<b>Serving Size</b>		8 pcs	
<b>Servings per Container</b>			
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>			
<b>Calories</b>		150	
<b>Calories from Fat</b>			
<b>% Daily Value*</b>			
<b>Total Fat</b>	0g	0	%
<b>Saturated Fat</b>	0g	0	%
<b>Trans Fat</b>	0g	0	%
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0mg	0	%
<b>Sodium</b>	5mg	0.2	%
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b>	34g	11	%
<b>Dietary Fiber</b>	0g	0	%
<b>Sugars</b>	20g		
<b>Protein</b>	3g		
<b>Vitamin A</b>	%	<b>Vitamin C</b>	%
<b>Calcium</b>	%	<b>Iron</b>	%
* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.			
	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total fat less then	65g	80g	
Sat Fat less then	20g	25g	
Cholesterol less then	300mg	300m	
Sodium less then	2400mg	2400m	
Total Carbohydrates	300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber	25g	30	
Calories per Gram			
Fat	9	Carbohydrate	4
		Protein	4